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No matter the project, no matter the challenge, 
you can rely on us to find solutions, to get things done, 
to get things Expertly Done.

Pegasus Group is a trading name of Pegasus Planning Group Limited (07277000) registered in England and Wales 
Registered Office: Pegasus House, Querns Business Centre, Whitworth Road, Cirencester, Gloucestershire, GL7 1RT

Expertly Done.
DESIGN | ECONOMICS | ENVIRONMENT | HERITAGE | LAND & PROPERTY | PLANNING | TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURE

Our Offices
BIRMINGHAM (City) EAST MIDLANDS NEWCASTLE
T 0121 308 9570 T 01509 670 806 T 0191 917 6700
Birmingham@pegasusgroup.co.uk EastMidlands@pegasusgroup.co.uk Newcastle@pegasusgroup.co.uk

BIRMINGHAM (Sutton Coldfield) EDINBURGH PETERBOROUGH
T 0121 308 9570 T 0131 589 2774 T 01733 666600
Birmingham@pegasusgroup.co.uk Edinburgh@pegasusgroup.co.uk enquiries@pegasusgroup.co.uk

BRISTOL LEEDS SOLENT
T 01454 625 945 T 0113 287 8200 T 023 8254 2777
Bristol@pegasusgroup.co.uk Leeds@pegasusgroup.co.uk Solent@pegasusgroup.co.uk

CAMBRIDGE LIVERPOOL GROUP SERVICES
T 01223 202 100 T 0151 317 5220 T 0333 0160777
Cambridge@pegasusgroup.co.uk Liverpool@pegasusgroup.co.uk enquiries@pegasusgroup.co.uk

CIRENCESTER LONDON ARMSTRONG BURTON GROUP
T 01285 641 717 T 020 3897 1110 T 0121 323 2332
Cirencester@pegasusgroup.co.uk London@pegasusgroup.co.uk info@armstrongburton.co.uk

DUBLIN MANCHESTER
T +353 (0) 1526 6714 T 0161 393 3399
enquiries@pegasusgroup.co.uk Manchester@pegasusgroup.co.uk


	15-REDGRAVE
	3/redgrave

	16-EVESHAM
	34/redgrave

	46-DROMER 
	37/redgrave

	18-CHESHAM
	6/redgrave

	23-CHESHAM 2
	6/redgrave-2

	34-CHESHAM R1
	24/redgrave

	52-CHESHAM R2
	47/redgrave

	22-CHESHAM V2 ELEVATIONS
	5/redgrave-3

	57-CHESHAM V2 FLOORPLANS
	5/redgrave-5

	20-ROMSEY
	8/redgrave-2

	24-ROMSEY
	8/redgrave-5

	21-KESWICK
	9/redgrave

	40-FILEY 2
	30/redgrave

	37-HEXHAM 1
	27/redgrave

	38-HEXHAM 2
	28/redgrave

	26-MALBOROUGH 1
	15/redgrave

	35-MALBOROUGH 2
	25/redgrave

	27-ROYDON
	16/redgrave

	28-WINDSOR
	17/redgrave

	36-WINDSOR FLOORPLANS
	26/redgrave

	31-AFR 2B MID TYPE
	20/redgrave

	32-AFR 3B
	21/redgrave

	33-AFR 4B
	22/redgrave

	48-SINGLE GARAGE
	42/redgrave

	61-SINGLE GARAGE v2
	42/redgrave-2

	51-DOUBLE GARAGE
	44/redgrave

	58-JOINED GARAGE
	1/redgrave

	54-COMMUNITY CENTRE BIN/BIKE STORE
	53/redgrave-2

	55-Bin store
	66/redgrave-2

	56-Bin store
	67/redgrave-2

	59-Bike Sheds
	67/redgrave-3

	60-Substation centre
	67/redgrave-4

	62-Substation supermarket
	67/redgrave-5


